eighty (80) rods, thence south twenty-

eight (28) rods. thence east

ning. Also the northeast fraction of

the southeast quarter of section eight-

een (18), lying north and east of the

St. Mary’s River. All in township
twenty-eight (28) north, range four-

teen (14) east, in all one hundred

twenty-six (126) acres.

And on failure to realize therefrom

the full amount of the judgments, in

said cause, interest tlieron and costs,

I will at the same time and th the

same manner aforesaid offer for saie

the fee simple of the undivided two-

thirds of all of the above described